2009 Product Catalog
magnum research, incintroducing
the micro desert eagle pistol
Contents
how to order
shipping
By Phone:  Call 1-800-772-6168 or 763-574-1868 Monday-Friday 8:30-4:30
(Central Time) with your Visa, MasterCard or Discover close at hand.
By Mail:  Send your order to Magnum Research, Inc.
7110 University Avenue N.E., Minneapolis, MN 55432.
Include a check, money order, or Visa, MasterCard or Discover card number
with its expiration date and 3-digit security code from the back of the card,
billing and shipping address (if different), and a daytime phone number.
By Fax:  Fax your order, including Visa, MasterCard or Discover card number
with its expiration date and 3-digit security code from the back of the card,
billing and shipping address (if different), and a daytime phone number, to
763-574-0109.
By Internet:  Order online at www.magnumresearch.com
Our factory warranty applies to new inbox firearms purchased through licensed Dealers
having a retail storefront. Warranty does not apply to the external finish for purchases made
sight unseen online.  No exceptions.
•	 Standard delivery is by Fed Ex Ground.
•	 We cannot ship Fed Ex to a post office box, only U.S. Mail.
•	 Fed Ex Second Day and Next Day are available by request.
•	A K, HI and areas outside the United States will incur express shipping charges.
•	A mmunition can only ship by Fed Ex Ground service (no air, no mail and no
	 shipments out of the U.S.) and must be signed for by an adult.
SALES TAX (MN only)
Minnesota Residents:  Add 6.75% sales tax to your item total (excluding apparel).
Visit us at: www.magnumresearch.com
Contact us: through website or at info@magnumresearch.com
Prices throughout this catalog are subject to change without notice.
Questions?
Check our website at www.magnumresearch.com, e-mail us at
info@magnumresearch.com, or call us.
	T otal	S tandard	E xpress	E xpress
	O rder Amount	 Delivery	 2nd Day	N ext Day
	U p to $15.00	  $5.99	 $15.99	 $25.99
	 $15.01 to $35.00	 $7.99	 $17.99	 $27.99
	 $35.01 to $50.00	 $9.99	 $19.99	 $29.99
	 $50.01 to $75.00	 $10.99	 $20.99	 $30.99
	 $75.01 to $125.00	 $12.99	 $22.99	 $32.99
	 $125.01 to $175.00	 $14.99	 $24.99	 $34.99
	 $175.01 to $250.00	 $16.99	 $26.99	 $36.99
	 $250.01 to $350.00	 $18.99	 $28.99	 $38.99
	 $350.01 to $450.00	 $20.99	 $30.99	 $40.99
	O ver $450.00	 $22.99	 $32.99	 $42.99
Micro Eagle	 3
Desert Eagle Pistols
	 Finishes	 4-6
	M agazines 	 7
	 Barrels & Component Systems	 8
	T echnical Data	 9
	G rips, Sights & Holsters	 10-11
MagnumLite Rimfire Rifles	 12-13
Magnum’s BFR Revolvers	 14-15